
Rangliste



Nr. TVD Name Kuh Vater Muttersvater Name Vorname Ort Kt. Lakt. Rasse

Rang Exterieur

1 1 CH 120.1588.5128.5 SOPHIA PALMER-ET BESTMAN Wenk Bartholomäus Wildhaus SG 1 Braunvieh

2 10 CH 120.1595.8772.5 AMY SOLO COOLMAN Marugg-Müller Jürg Klosters Dorf GR 1 Braunvieh

3 8 CH 120.1400.5554.7 R.B Alpin Farm Amir ALASKA AMIR BIVER Bachmann Andreas Hasliberg Hohfluh BE 1 Braunvieh

4 3 CH 120.1604.0475.2 TULPE SIMBABOY SILVERSTAR Brunner Ueli Ganterschwil SG 1 Braunvieh

5 7 CH 120.1552.0960.7 REHLI BLUEM-BOY FRITZ Fravi Werner Donat GR 1 Braunvieh

6 9 CH 120.1539.3989.6 Mösler's Solo BLUEMCHEN SOLO DIAMANT Kaiser-Odermatt Remigi und Andreas Hergiswil NW NW 1 Braunvieh

7 2 CH 120.1589.3643.2 TANITA MARVIN ASTRO Weishaupt Roman Flawil SG 1 Braunvieh

8 6 CH 120.1528.3379.9 SHUNSHINE MARVIN BLUEM-BOY Trachsel Samuel Riggisberg BE 1 Braunvieh

9 5 CH 120.1558.8098.1 Schläpfer's Marvin GLANZ MARVIN TURAYO Hauser Urs Lömmenschwil SG 1 Braunvieh

Rang Zeichnung

1 2 CH 120.1589.3643.2 TANITA MARVIN ASTRO Weishaupt Roman Flawil SG 1 Braunvieh

2 1 CH 120.1588.5128.5 SOPHIA PALMER-ET BESTMAN Wenk Bartholomäus Wildhaus SG 1 Braunvieh

3 6 CH 120.1528.3379.9 SHUNSHINE MARVIN BLUEM-BOY Trachsel Samuel Riggisberg BE 1 Braunvieh

4 5 CH 120.1558.8098.1 Schläpfer's Marvin GLANZ MARVIN TURAYO Hauser Urs Lömmenschwil SG 1 Braunvieh

5 7 CH 120.1552.0960.7 REHLI BLUEM-BOY FRITZ Fravi Werner Donat GR 1 Braunvieh

6 10 CH 120.1595.8772.5 AMY SOLO COOLMAN Marugg-Müller Jürg Klosters Dorf GR 1 Braunvieh

7 8 CH 120.1400.5554.7 R.B Alpin Farm Amir ALASKA AMIR BIVER Bachmann Andreas Hasliberg Hohfluh BE 1 Braunvieh

8 9 CH 120.1539.3989.6 Mösler's Solo BLUEMCHEN SOLO DIAMANT Kaiser-Odermatt Remigi und Andreas Hergiswil NW NW 1 Braunvieh

9 3 CH 120.1604.0475.2 TULPE SIMBABOY SILVERSTAR Brunner Ueli Ganterschwil SG 1 Braunvieh

Rang Exterieur

1 17 CH 120.1577.8518.5 ARNIKA SOLO LENNY Schlegel Andreas und Patrick Flumserberg Saxli SG 1 Braunvieh

2 15 CH 120.1487.4171.8 WILMA BRICE-ET GRISCHA STAR Schmid Urban Brülisau AI 1 Braunvieh

3 13 CH 120.1580.8976.3 TAMARA TIZIAN EDUAL Achermann Ueli Lütisburg SG 1 Braunvieh

4 14 CH 120.1567.0082.0 SHANAYA O MALLEY BAMOS Welti Beat Schattdorf UR 1 Braunvieh

5 19 CH 120.1566.9271.2 PALME JERONIMO ZORO Biser Niklaus Langnau am Albis ZH 1 Braunvieh

6 16 CH 120.1519.5005.3 NINA NANSEN LORDAN Schnüriger Hanspeter Sattel SZ 1 Original Braunvieh

7 18 CH 120.1563.2750.8 Breiti's Dom DORA DOM TOPBOY Morgenthaler Roman Richenthal LU 2 Braunvieh

8 20 CH 120.1450.6065.2 BIRKE JOGG TOPBOY Berger Felix Bleibler Maja Maur ZH 1 Braunvieh

9 12 CH 120.1542.4771.6 Hummelberg Palmer IDA PALMER-ET MUSCHACHO Dürr Christoph Gams SG 1 Braunvieh

Abteilung 2: Blüem 

Abteilung 1: Blüem

Abteilung 1: Blüem



Rang Zeichnung

1 18 CH 120.1563.2750.8 Breiti's Dom DORA DOM TOPBOY Morgenthaler Roman Richenthal LU 2 Braunvieh

2 13 CH 120.1580.8976.3 TAMARA TIZIAN EDUAL Achermann Ueli Lütisburg SG 1 Braunvieh

3 12 CH 120.1542.4771.6 Hummelberg Palmer IDA PALMER-ET MUSCHACHO Dürr Christoph Gams SG 1 Braunvieh

4 19 CH 120.1566.9271.2 PALME JERONIMO ZORO Biser Niklaus Langnau am Albis ZH 1 Braunvieh

5 15 CH 120.1487.4171.8 WILMA BRICE-ET GRISCHA STAR Schmid Urban Brülisau AI 1 Braunvieh

6 17 CH 120.1577.8518.5 ARNIKA SOLO LENNY Schlegel Andreas und Patrick Flumserberg Saxli SG 1 Braunvieh

7 16 CH 120.1519.5005.3 NINA NANSEN LORDAN Schnüriger Hanspeter Sattel SZ 1 Original Braunvieh

8 20 CH 120.1450.6065.2 BIRKE JOGG TOPBOY Berger Felix Bleibler Maja Maur ZH 1 Braunvieh

9 14 CH 120.1567.0082.0 SHANAYA O MALLEY BAMOS Welti Beat Schattdorf UR 1 Braunvieh

Rang Exterieur

1 24 CH 120.1594.2209.5 NAIROBI O MALLEY SUPERSTAR Knellwolf Josef Waldstatt AR 1 Braunvieh

2 28 CH 120.1480.5700.0 ANGELINA LIRIDON FANTASTIC-ET Stauffacher Walter Pusserein GR 1 Braunvieh

3 25 CH 120.1488.0541.0 Knöpfel's Elmstar LISA ELMSTAR GENTELMAN Simon + Felix Knöpfel St. Gallen SG 1 Braunvieh

4 30 CH 120.1517.4877.3 VRONI BLOOMING-ET PIRAT Stauffacher Ueli Bichwil SG 1 Braunvieh

5 29 CH 120.1522.0954.9 SüessTop Aldo Gurt RAINBOW ALDO GURT GLORINO-ET Süess Markus & Emanuel Waldkirch SG 1 Braunvieh

6 23 CH 120.1498.0181.7 DIANA TU SG-ET SIMBABOY Zehnder Matthias + Janine Altendorf SZ 1 Braunvieh

7 27 CH 120.1601.2244.1 GOLDI ELMSTAR BOBBY Biser Ulrich Urnäsch AR 0 Braunvieh

8 31 CH 120.1445.5703.0 Wildhaber's Flagranti FARA FLAGRANTI EGAL Wildhaber Romeo Schocherswil TG 1 Braunvieh

9 21 CH 120.1643.2491.9 Loewenhof.ch Thom BRENDA THOM VASIR Köpfli-Bleiker Martin Sins AG 1 Braunvieh

Rang Zeichnung

1 31 CH 120.1445.5703.0 Wildhaber's Flagranti FARA FLAGRANTI EGAL Wildhaber Romeo Schocherswil TG 1 Braunvieh

2 29 CH 120.1522.0954.9 SüessTop Aldo Gurt RAINBOW ALDO GURT GLORINO-ET Süess Markus & Emanuel Waldkirch SG 1 Braunvieh

3 25 CH 120.1488.0541.0 Knöpfel's Elmstar LISA ELMSTAR GENTELMAN Simon + Felix Knöpfel St. Gallen SG 1 Braunvieh

4 24 CH 120.1594.2209.5 NAIROBI O MALLEY SUPERSTAR Knellwolf Josef Waldstatt AR 1 Braunvieh

5 28 CH 120.1480.5700.0 ANGELINA LIRIDON FANTASTIC-ET Stauffacher Walter Pusserein GR 1 Braunvieh

6 27 CH 120.1601.2244.1 GOLDI ELMSTAR BOBBY Biser Ulrich Urnäsch AR 0 Braunvieh

7 23 CH 120.1498.0181.7 DIANA TU SG-ET SIMBABOY Zehnder Matthias + Janine Altendorf SZ 1 Braunvieh

8 21 CH 120.1643.2491.9 Loewenhof.ch Thom BRENDA THOM VASIR Köpfli-Bleiker Martin Sins AG 1 Braunvieh

9 30 CH 120.1517.4877.3 VRONI BLOOMING-ET PIRAT Stauffacher Ueli Bichwil SG 1 Braunvieh

Rang Exterieur

1 42 CH 120.1459.2706.1 BLANCA BLUEM-BOY GENOX-BOY Epp-Ziegler Christof Alpnach Dorf OW 3 Braunvieh

2 36 CH 120.1489.9151.9 DALIA SUPERSTAR TOPBOY Gantenbein Christian Oberegg AI 2 Braunvieh

3 32 CH 120.1562.1438.9 DORINA LENNOX TOPBOY Gantenbein Christian Oberegg AI 1 Braunvieh

4 41 CH 120.1457.4364.7 BLUEEM BLUEM-BOY ORIENT-ET GG Hans + Ruedi Brunner Krummenau SG 2 Braunvieh

5 39 CH 120.1389.2524.1 KAROLA TOM STERLING-ET Wildhaber Marco Flumserberg Bergheim SG 2 Braunvieh

6 34 CH 120.1516.2636.1 Hörler's Bluem-Boy NINA BLUEM-BOY MUSCHACHO Hörler Ueli Appenzell AI 2 Braunvieh

7 37 CH 120.1488.1266.1 WENDI PRALINATO GODI Wildhaber Romeo Schocherswil TG 2 Braunvieh

8 33 CH 120.1511.3951.9 BENZ BS Lauro HOWANNE LAURO BLOOMING-ET Fässler-Wyss Josef Weissbad AI 2 Braunvieh

9 43 CH 120.1258.4256.8 Ulmi's Victor P BABELY VICTOR P-ET NASDAQ Brändle Alex Dreien SG 3 Braunvieh

10 40 CH 120.1428.9039.9 MIA BLUEM-BOY HURAY Willi Christian Sargans SG 2 Braunvieh

11 35 CH 120.1483.1107.2 CARAMEL MAURO MITSCH Rhyner Walter Ricken SG SG 2 Rückgekreuzte OB

12 38 CH 120.1481.5882.0 Häcki BS Leo HOLLY LEO ZENIT Krüsi Stefan Wolfhalden AR 3 Braunvieh

Abteilung 2: Blüem 

Abteilung 3: Gurt

Abteilung 3: Gurt

Abteilung 4: Blüem



Rang Zeichnung

1 43 CH 120.1258.4256.8 Ulmi's Victor P BABELY VICTOR P-ET NASDAQ Brändle Alex Dreien SG 3 Braunvieh

2 40 CH 120.1428.9039.9 MIA BLUEM-BOY HURAY Willi Christian Sargans SG 2 Braunvieh

3 35 CH 120.1483.1107.2 CARAMEL MAURO MITSCH Rhyner Walter Ricken SG SG 2 Rückgekreuzte OB

4 36 CH 120.1489.9151.9 DALIA SUPERSTAR TOPBOY Gantenbein Christian Oberegg AI 2 Braunvieh

5 32 CH 120.1562.1438.9 DORINA LENNOX TOPBOY Gantenbein Christian Oberegg AI 3 Braunvieh

6 34 CH 120.1516.2636.1 Hörler's Bluem-Boy NINA BLUEM-BOY MUSCHACHO Hörler Ueli Appenzell AI 2 Braunvieh

7 42 CH 120.1459.2706.1 BLANCA BLUEM-BOY GENOX-BOY Epp-Ziegler Christof Alpnach Dorf OW 3 Braunvieh

8 41 CH 120.1457.4364.7 BLUEEM BLUEM-BOY ORIENT-ET GG Hans + Ruedi Brunner Krummenau SG 2 Braunvieh

9 39 CH 120.1389.2524.1 KAROLA TOM STERLING-ET Wildhaber Marco Flumserberg Bergheim SG 2 Braunvieh

10 37 CH 120.1488.1266.1 WENDI PRALINATO GODI Wildhaber Romeo Schocherswil TG 2 Braunvieh

11 33 CH 120.1511.3951.9 BENZ BS Lauro HOWANNE LAURO BLOOMING-ET Fässler-Wyss Josef Weissbad AI 2 Braunvieh

12 38 CH 120.1481.5882.0 Häcki BS Leo HOLLY LEO ZENIT Krüsi Stefan Wolfhalden AR 3 Braunvieh

Rang Exterieur

1 50 CH 120.1317.8523.1 GOERTLI BLOOMING-ET LEO Kobler-Benz Bernhard Oberriet SG SG 2 Braunvieh

2 45 CH 120.1482.0762.7 ROMELLA ROMOLO KOBI Achermann Ueli Lütisburg SG 2 Original Braunvieh

3 46 CH 120.1503.3312.3 SCHEUBER OB Milo SWISS MILO KASPER Scheuber-Wyser Stefan Lostorf SO 2 Braunvieh

4 51 CH 120.1290.9408.6 MONI KASPER VENTO Graf Christian jun. Teufen AR AR 3 Original Braunvieh

5 49 CH 120.1482.4719.7 Bürgi's Blooming BRASILIA BLOOMING-ET ALEXUS Gantenbein-Bösch Thomas Oberegg AI 3 Braunvieh

6 44 CH 120.1458.9270.3 TALINKA DONALD LAURO Föhn-Zwingli Benno Rickenbach b. Schwyz SZ 1 Braunvieh

7 47 CH 120.1380.7132.0 KENIA ESKIMO LENZ Lüönd-von Rickenbach Josef Sattel SZ 2 Original Braunvieh

Rang Zeichnung

1 46 CH 120.1503.3312.3 SCHEUBER OB Milo SWISS MILO KASPER Scheuber-Wyser Stefan Lostorf SO 2 Braunvieh

2 50 CH 120.1317.8523.1 GOERTLI BLOOMING-ET LEO Kobler-Benz Bernhard Oberriet SG SG 2 Braunvieh

3 51 CH 120.1290.9408.6 MONI KASPER VENTO Graf Christian jun. Teufen AR AR 3 Original Braunvieh

4 44 CH 120.1458.9270.3 TALINKA DONALD LAURO Föhn-Zwingli Benno Rickenbach b. Schwyz SZ 1 Braunvieh

5 45 CH 120.1482.0762.7 ROMELLA ROMOLO KOBI Achermann Ueli Lütisburg SG 2 Original Braunvieh

6 47 CH 120.1380.7132.0 KENIA ESKIMO LENZ Lüönd-von Rickenbach Josef Sattel SZ 2 Original Braunvieh

7 49 CH 120.1482.4719.7 Bürgi's Blooming BRASILIA BLOOMING-ET ALEXUS Gantenbein-Bösch Thomas Oberegg AI 3 Braunvieh

Rang Exterieur

1 52 CH 120.1452.7018.1 EDELWEISS IGLESIAS KIMBO Hofstetter-Huber Jakob Benken SG SG 3 Braunvieh

2 53 CH 120.1439.3334.7 Hummelberg Bluem-Boy ESPANIA BLUEM-BOY TERROR Röthlin Robert Hauptwil TG 3 Braunvieh

3 61 CH 120.1231.7894.2 RAMONA BESTMAN GLENN-ET Rutz Walter Nesslau SG 4 Braunvieh

4 60 CH 120.1300.9858.5 BLUEEM LORDAN Frick Heinz Speicher AR 5 Braunvieh

5 57 CH 120.1217.7227.2 BLUEEM BLOOMING-ET TOPBOY Knaus Jakob St. Peterzell SG 3 Braunvieh

6 54 CH 120.1369.5440.3 TANJA GRISCHA STAR PRUNKI Schmid Urban Brülisau AI 4 Braunvieh

7 59 CH 120.1405.6511.4 BLUEMLI BLUEM-BOY SNOWBOY-ET Niederberger Toni Wolfenschiessen NW 4 Braunvieh

8 56 CH 120.0693.7925.0 CHESCA GRAF VESUVIO Höfliger Andreas Feusisberg SZ 2 Rückgekreuzte OB

9 58 CH 120.1389.2498.5 TUNDRA TOM FANTASTIC-ET Eicher Albert Gossau SG SG 2 Braunvieh

10 55 CH 120.1383.6119.3 Lärchenhof-BS Bluem-Boy BELINDA BLUEM-BOY PAT-ET Piechl Martin Istighofen TG 3 Braunvieh

Abteilung 4: Blüem

Abteilung 5: Gurt

Abteilung 5: Gurt

Abteilung 6: Blüem



Rang Zeichnung

1 61 CH 120.1231.7894.2 RAMONA BESTMAN GLENN-ET Rutz Walter Nesslau SG 4 Braunvieh

2 59 CH 120.1405.6511.4 BLUEMLI BLUEM-BOY SNOWBOY-ET Niederberger Toni Wolfenschiessen NW 4 Braunvieh

3 56 CH 120.0693.7925.0 CHESCA GRAF VESUVIO Höfliger Andreas Feusisberg SZ 2 Rückgekreuzte OB

4 60 CH 120.1300.9858.5 BLUEEM LORDAN Frick Heinz Speicher AR 5 Braunvieh

5 54 CH 120.1369.5440.3 TANJA GRISCHA STAR PRUNKI Schmid Urban Brülisau AI 4 Braunvieh

6 57 CH 120.1217.7227.2 BLUEEM BLOOMING-ET TOPBOY Knaus Jakob St. Peterzell SG 3 Braunvieh

7 53 CH 120.1439.3334.7 Hummelberg Bluem-Boy ESPANIA BLUEM-BOY TERROR Röthlin Robert Hauptwil TG 3 Braunvieh

8 55 CH 120.1383.6119.3 Lärchenhof-BS Bluem-Boy BELINDA BLUEM-BOY PAT-ET Piechl Martin Istighofen TG 3 Braunvieh

9 58 CH 120.1389.2498.5 TUNDRA TOM FANTASTIC-ET Eicher Albert Gossau SG SG 2 Braunvieh

10 52 CH 120.1452.7018.1 EDELWEISS IGLESIAS KIMBO Hofstetter-Huber Jakob Benken SG SG 3 Braunvieh

Rang Exterieur

1 70 CH 120.0994.0520.2 GOERT EASY-ET PIRAT Brunner Christian Urnäsch AR 7 Braunvieh

2 66 CH 120.1323.2912.0 RANA KASPER ROCKY Rohrer Heini + Kai Sevelen SG 4 Original Braunvieh

3 69 CH 120.1232.7540.5 WANDA LAURO RAMAZOTTI Thoma Samuel Walzenhausen AR 6 Braunvieh

4 63 CH 120.1412.9352.8 GLANZ GOSPEL GOEPF Räbsamen Marco Gähwil SG 4 Braunvieh

5 67 CH 120.1239.0920.1 TAGINA ALEXUS LAURO Föhn-Zwingli Benno Rickenbach b. Schwyz SZ 5 Braunvieh

6 62 CH 120.1398.2071.2 Mächler's OB Kasper KAMBLY KASPER VULKOS Camenzind-Föhn Daniel Gersau SZ 4 Rückgekreuzte OB

7 68 CH 120.1185.8413.0 Mösler's Alfred LOTTI ALFRED FINO Mösler Josef Haslen AI AI 5 Rückgekreuzte OB

Rang Zeichnung

1 66 CH 120.1323.2912.0 RANA KASPER ROCKY Rohrer Heini + Kai Sevelen SG 4 Original Braunvieh

2 68 CH 120.1185.8413.0 Mösler's Alfred LOTTI ALFRED FINO Mösler Josef Haslen AI AI 5 Rückgekreuzte OB

3 62 CH 120.1398.2071.2 Mächler's OB Kasper KAMBLY KASPER VULKOS Camenzind-Föhn Daniel Gersau SZ 4 Rückgekreuzte OB

4 63 CH 120.1412.9352.8 GLANZ GOSPEL GOEPF Räbsamen Marco Gähwil SG 4 Braunvieh

5 70 CH 120.0994.0520.2 GOERT EASY-ET PIRAT Brunner Christian Urnäsch AR 7 Braunvieh

6 67 CH 120.1239.0920.1 TAGINA ALEXUS LAURO Föhn-Zwingli Benno Rickenbach b. Schwyz SZ 5 Braunvieh

7 69 CH 120.1232.7540.5 WANDA LAURO RAMAZOTTI Thoma Samuel Walzenhausen AR 6 Braunvieh

Rang Exterieur

1 73 CH 120.1254.8319.8 BAHAMA RIO WAGOR Brunner Christian Urnäsch AR 5 Braunvieh

2 76 CH 120.1251.3500.4 SUSI MILLER MORINO Peter Roland Sargans SG 5 Braunvieh

3 72 CH 120.0607.1737.2 BELINDA BLOOMING-ET TOPBOY Epp-Ziegler Christof Alpnach Dorf OW 4 Braunvieh

4 78 CH 120.0530.1419.8 BLUEEMLI MINOR FOREST Graf Christian jun. Teufen AR AR 5 Braunvieh

5 71 CH 120.1232.7596.2 BRANTLI VIDAL-ET JONGLEUR-ET Brunner Ueli Ganterschwil SG 5 Braunvieh

6 79 CH 120.1230.5525.0 ELISA EDUAL ALEN Achermann Ueli Lütisburg SG 5 Braunvieh

7 77 CH 120.1254.8301.3 BIONDA BLOOMING-ET JONNY Schmid Gustav Urnäsch AR 5 Braunvieh

8 74 CH 120.1254.7395.3 Bürgler's Edi BLUEM EDI MAURUS Feuz Andreas + Florian Gsteigwiler BE 4 Braunvieh

9 81 CH 120.1111.1993.3 BLUEEM HAESIBLUEEM ELIAS Hunger Michel + Selina Waltensburg/Vuorz GR 7 Braunvieh

10 75 CH 120.1280.0061.3 MADEIRA ROLEX VENTO Mösler Josef Haslen AI AI 5 Original Braunvieh

11 82 CH 120.0507.2723.7 BLUEEMLI JOLDEN-ET BV-STIER Brunner Christian Urnäsch AR 10 Braunvieh

Abteilung 7: Gurt

Abteilung 7: Gurt

Abteilung 8: Blüem

Abteilung 6: Blüem



Rang Zeichnung

1 77 CH 120.1254.8301.3 BIONDA BLOOMING-ET JONNY Schmid Gustav Urnäsch AR 5 Braunvieh

2 76 CH 120.1251.3500.4 SUSI MILLER MORINO Peter Roland Sargans SG 5 Braunvieh

3 78 CH 120.0530.1419.8 BLUEEMLI MINOR FOREST Graf Christian jun. Teufen AR AR 5 Braunvieh

4 79 CH 120.1230.5525.0 ELISA EDUAL ALEN Achermann Ueli Lütisburg SG 5 Braunvieh

5 82 CH 120.0507.2723.7 BLUEEMLI JOLDEN-ET BV-STIER Brunner Christian Urnäsch AR 10 Braunvieh

6 73 CH 120.1254.8319.8 BAHAMA RIO WAGOR Brunner Christian Urnäsch AR 5 Braunvieh

7 72 CH 120.0607.1737.2 BELINDA BLOOMING-ET TOPBOY Epp-Ziegler Christof Alpnach Dorf OW 4 Braunvieh

8 74 CH 120.1254.7395.3 Bürgler's Edi BLUEM EDI MAURUS Feuz Andreas + Florian Gsteigwiler BE 4 Braunvieh

9 75 CH 120.1280.0061.3 MADEIRA ROLEX VENTO Mösler Josef Haslen AI AI 5 Original Braunvieh

10 81 CH 120.1111.1993.3 BLUEEM HAESIBLUEEM ELIAS Hunger Michel + Selina Waltensburg/Vuorz GR 7 Braunvieh

11 71 CH 120.1232.7596.2 BRANTLI VIDAL-ET JONGLEUR-ET Brunner Ueli Ganterschwil SG 5 Braunvieh

1 52 CH 120.1452.7018.1 EDELWEISS IGLESIAS KIMBO Hofstetter-Huber Jakob Benken SG SG 3 Braunvieh

2 50 CH 120.1317.8523.1 GOERTLI BLOOMING-ET LEO Kobler-Benz Bernhard Oberriet SG SG 2 Braunvieh

3 24 CH 120.1594.2209.5 NAIROBI O MALLEY SUPERSTAR Knellwolf Josef Waldstatt AR 1 Braunvieh

1 31 CH 120.1445.5703.0 Wildhaber's Flagranti FARA FLAGRANTI EGAL Wildhaber Romeo Schocherswil TG 1 Braunvieh

2 66 CH 120.1323.2912.0 RANA KASPER ROCKY Rohrer Heini + Kai Sevelen SG 4 Original Braunvieh

3 46 CH 120.1503.3312.3 SCHEUBER OB Milo SWISS MILO KASPER Scheuber-Wyser Stefan Lostorf SO 2 Braunvieh

1
61 CH 120.1231.7894.2 RAMONA BESTMAN GLENN-ET Rutz Walter Nesslau SG 4 Braunvieh

2
18 CH 120.1563.2750.8 Breiti's Dom DORA DOM TOPBOY Morgenthaler Roman Richenthal LU 2 Braunvieh

3
43 CH 120.1258.4256.8 Ulmi's Victor P BABELY VICTOR P-ET NASDAQ Brändle Alex Dreien SG 3 Braunvieh

Schönste Blüem-Kuh

Abteilung 8: Blüem

Tagessiegerin

Schönste Gurt-Kuh


